P
u
b
licad
o
: ago
sto
 2
0
1
8
Model PSB20A-1218
Input Voltage AC 100~240V, 50-60Hz
Output Voltage DC11V-15V
Total Output Current 20A
Total Output Channel 18CH
Fuse type PTC Resettable
Fuse Rating 2A
Ripple & Noise <=120mv
Efficiency >=80%
Storage Temperature -30—70℃
Oprating Temperature -10—45℃
Product Net Weight 2.96kg
Product Dimension 266.5*259*77.6mm
Package Dimension  275*266*86mm
Certificate UL,CE,FCC
MODELO PSB-20A-1218
DESCRIPCION FUENTE DE PODER PARA CAMARA TIPO CAJA 12V 20A
ENSON PSB-20A-1218 2A-PTC